Standard Results Novice A - Regular
10/1/16

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 67 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place

20001 Boomer 54.08 2.570 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
10/1/16

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 72sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12203 Ralphie 60.12 2.212 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 68sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16201 Giorgio 42.04 3.235 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16205 Wilber 4584 2.967 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

16202 Heidi 72.07 1.887 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16203 Camille 58.40 2.329 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
16204 Ace 85.10 1.598 5 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\fmrseTFaulth E Score Place
20210 Rush 50.19 2.348 1 0 1 0 0 90 1
20201 Elcie 40.99 3.391 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
20206 Bodie - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20207 Stella 37.86 3.671 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

10/1/16

24 inches Yardage: 139 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24203 Jazz 43.17 3.220
24202 Dell 52.09 2.668
24201 Rayne -
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Course Faults
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Novice B - Regular

Qs 2 NQsl1 %Q 67
Score Place
100 1
100 2

NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

10/1/16
8inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8401 Joker 57.74 2.788 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12001 Connor 73.81 2.181 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12202 Tigger 81.14 1.984 2 3 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71sec Qs 2 NQ@Qs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16401 Kindle 50.63 3.279 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16403 Lucy 54.31 3.057 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16001 Nala - 5 1 1 2 1 NQ
16404 Kramer 61.10 2.717 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

10/1/16
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20202 Gia Maria Sofia 61.68 2.756 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
20208 Chloe 63.40 2.681 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
20002 Penny 64.25 2.646 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20203 Cinch 60.62 2.804 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Lacey 71.88 2.365 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
20402 Leo 65.28 2.604 1 4 2 1 0 NQ
20404 Addict 61.01 2.786 3 4 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Stryker 38.39 4.428 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24401 Triton 86.77 1.959 6 4 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
10/1/16

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12603 Julie - 3 2 1 2 0 NQ
12604 Oliver - 3 2 1 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16603 Tootsie Pop 53.19 3.422 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Prank -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16607 Huey 51.96 3.503 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16601 Triton - - - - - - ABS
20inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R (WursiFaulth E Score Place
20602 Emmie 47.83 3.951 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Parker 50.87 3.715 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Stout 83.74 2.257 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20604 Goose 46.44 4.070 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

10/1/16
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Excellent - Regular

NQ
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NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/1/16

8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs 6 NQs 4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8803 Brio 47.43 3.690 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Sally 49.38 3.544 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Topaz 50.94 3.435 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Cici 5295 3.305 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8805 Tango 55.67 3.144 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Ready 64.02 2.734 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Happy 85.47 2.048 1 2 1 2 0 NQ
8807 Bizzie 48.62 3.599 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Queeny 62.08 2.819 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Shine -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8808 Sir Newton - - -- - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70sec Qs 4 NQs 16 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
12818 Shani 4156 4.211 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Tag 43.33 4.039 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Bella 4529 3.864 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 ZiZi Z 49.98 3.501 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 Rudi -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12804 Simon 53.69 3.259 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Abby 56.40 3.103 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Tater Tot 48.19 3.631 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12808 Visa 38.90 4.499 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/1/16

12810 Wyatt 52.60 3.327 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12811 Brumby 69.62 2514 0 3 1 0 0 NQ
12812 Jaeger 39.92 4.384 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Zipper 64.44 2.716 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
12814 Rhys 46.33  3.777 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Izzy 5421 3.228 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
12816 Brava 52.63 3.325 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Mini Cooper 4529 3.864 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Max -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12821 Jackson 4471 3.914 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Major 64.90 2.696 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 15 NQs 6 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)ursiFaul'Ls E Score Place
16809 Polo 39.34 4.626 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16808 Spark 41.15 4.423 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16817 Emily 44.09 4.128 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Hanna 46.23 3.937 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16811 Pica 46.28 3.933 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Kora 46.46 3.917 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Clyde 46.82 3.887 0 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Michael 50.95 3.572 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Gilly 51.40 3.541 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Darby 55.75 3.265 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Shilo 58.05 3.135 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/1/16

16821 Rio 59.02 3.084 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Josie 59.96 3.035 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Tally 62.12 2.930 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Lamb Chop 62.45 2914 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Cayenne -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
16807 Charlie 48.40 3.760 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Mac 50.79 3.583 1 2 0 4 0 NQ
16814 Harley 85.47 2.129 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Randy -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16820 Jitter 45.07 4.038 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16805 Cricket -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 14 NQs 37 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)ursiFaulLs E Score Place
20825 Wynn 38.81 4.870 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20856 Rev 41.16 4.592 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20818 Kelso 42.81 4.415 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20805 Bolt 43.32 4.363 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20837 Spur 43.88 4.307 0 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Blade 4425 4271 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Dune 4480 4.219 0 0 0 0 0 100
20842 Beatle 4599 4.110 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Pip 46.76  4.042 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Bailey 46.97 4.024 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Gus 49.25 3.838 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

10/1/16
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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Standard Results Master - Regular
10/1/16

20844 Amber 51.71 3.655 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
20845 Eerie 37.75 5.007 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20847 P!nk 44.08 4.288 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
20849 Jagger -- 1 3 0 1 1 NQ
20850 Billy 49.21 3.841 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20852 Marti 75.36  2.508 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20853 Boo 43.86 4.309 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Edge 39.89 4.738 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20860 Kitt 40.58 4.657 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Charlee - - - - - -- ABS
20822 Roman -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20827 Radler - - - -- - - ABS
20858 Stein - - - -- - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 70sec Qs 6 NQs 14 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
24811 Hawke Eye 39.46  4.790 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Jag 48.45 3.901 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24805 Brice 54.16 3.490 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Molly 58.04 3.256 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24808 Tease 59.78 3.162 0 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Keeper 64.89 2913 0 0 0 0 0 100
24603 Cephus 43.72 4.323 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
24802 Rango 40.64 4.651 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24804 Zef 59.62 3.170 1 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

10/1/16
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Master - Regular

NQ
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Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

10/1/16
4 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 82sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
4201 Lily - 0 0 2 1 NQ
8inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8202 Dori - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12204 Clark 57.93 2.348 0 1 2 0

NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
10/1/16

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 73 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

20212 Gaze -- 3 2 1 3 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
10/1/16

8inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 79 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8203 Wynona 74.04 2.175 1 1 2 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 170yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16405 Fuze 4432 3.836 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place

20408 Grit 7244 2.347 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred
10/1/16
16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16608 Zephyr 65.92 2.867 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
20407 Bob 76.91 2.457 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Annie - - -

ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/1/16

8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8816 Keefer 5299 3.303 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8812 Koda 72.76  2.405 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

8815 Bode 61.09 2.865 0 0 0 4 0 NQ

8817 Kooler -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ

8819 Dempsey 54.04 3.238 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

8822 Bocephus 51.76 3.381 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

12823 Mathilda 56.45 3.224 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12824 Zeni 85.71 2.123 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

12825 Robbie 54.77 3.323 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12826 Shelly 58.30 3.122 0 0 1 0 0 NQ

12828 Evan 58.70 3.101 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12831 Finley 62.15 2.928 2 1 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/1/16

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 71sec Qs 2 NQs?9 %Q 18
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16831 Khaos 41.33 4.573 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Reba 43.27 4.368 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

16822 Zephyr 49.17 3.844 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Beatrice -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
16826 Kiwi -- 1 1 0 3 1 NQ
16827 Lily 57.28 3.300 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Fallon 51.28 3.686 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Caris 51.43 3.675 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Maddy 52.18 3.622 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16832 SoBe 46.08 4.102 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Zayla 47.47 3.981 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 75sec Qs 5 NQs 6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
20870 Maggie 48.57 3.891 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20873 Tamora 54.67 3.457 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20876 Chance 57.71 3.275 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20872 Trudi 61.29 3.084 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20866 Finn 62.48 3.025 0 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Bridget 51.60 3.663 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20867 Kaylee 70.92 2.665 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20868 Annie 45.07 4.193 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Elsa 94.47 2.001 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/1/16

20871 Hank 54.84 3.446 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20874 Willie 57.94 3.262 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

10/1/16

16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16001 Nala 48.08 2.329 3 2 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
20001 Boomer 68.83 1.656

2 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
10/1/16

8inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 48 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Titus 50.03 1.863 0 0 0 0 89 1
12 inches Yardage: 110yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place

12202 Tigger -- 3 1 1 0 NQ

12203 Ralphie -- 5 2 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQ@s5 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

16201 Giorgio 46.53 2.407 3 1 2 0 NQ

16202 Heidi 4588 2.441 2 2 1 0 NQ

16203 Camille 37.56 2.982 0 0 1 0 NQ

16204 Ace 53.99 2.074 4 2 2 0 NQ

16205 Wilber 590.50 1.882 5 0 1 0 NQ

16206 Dash -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
10/1/16
20 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20201 Elcie 25.93 4.396 0 0 1 0 NQ
20206 Bodie - 4 1 2 1 NQ
20202 Gia Maria Sofia - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 41sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:ults E Score Place
24201 Rayne -- 3 3 2 1 NQ
24202 Dell 46.07 2.474 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
10/1/16

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16401 Kindle 32.28 4.027 1 2 1 0 NQ
16403 Lucy 50.24 2.588 5 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQs8 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
20207 Stella 24,97 5.326 0 0 0 0 100 1
20607 Page 26.28 5.061 0 0 0 0 100 2
20002 Penny 40.45 3.288 3 3 1 0 NQ
20203 Cinch -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20204 Lacey 53.64 2.479 4 3 4 0 NQ
20208 Chloe 40.44 3.289 2 1 2 0 NQ
20210 Rush 53.51 2.486 3 5 1 0 NQ
20404 Addict 41.93 3.172 2 3 0 0 NQ
20406 Stryker 28.35 4.691 1 0 2 0 NQ
20606 Rigby - 2 3 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
10/1/16
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12804 Simon 28.15 5.044 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 42sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16606 Gin 23.49 6.258 0 0 0 0 100 1
16404 Kramer 46.26 3.178 1 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Tootsie Pop 48.31 3.043 3 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Prank 35.91 4.094 6 3 4 0 NQ
16820 Jitter 28.91 5.085 1 0 2 0 NQ
16601 Triton - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20402 Leo 40.37 3.740 0 2 1 0 NQ
20403 Parker 35.54 4.249 2 1 0 0 NQ
20601 Misty 4426 3.412 3 3 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

10/1/16
20603 Stout
20608 Rascal
20822 Roman

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24203 Jazz
24401 Triton
24603 Cephus

43.62 3.462
50.36 2.998
30.91 4.885
Yardage: 151 yds
Time yps
38.27 3.946
2458 6.143

3 2 1
4 0 0
1 0 1
SCT 43 sec
Course Faults
R w F
1 2 1
3 1 1
1 1 2
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Excellent - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/1/16

8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8806 Cici 35.43 4.008 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Queeny 36.34 3.908 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Sally 36.60 3.880 0 0 0 0 100 3
8809 Topaz 37.87 3.750 0 0 0 0 100 4

8801 Happy 61.29 2.317 1 0 0 O NQ
8803 Brio 34.08 4.167 2 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Ready 4549 3.122 1 2 2 0 NQ
8805 Tango 42.26 3.360 3 1 1 0 NQ
8807 Bizzie - - ABS
8808 Sir Newton -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 9 NQs 11 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
12808 Visa 25.02 5.675 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 Shani 27.60 5.145 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Bella 27.93 5.084 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Tag 28.76  4.937 0 0 0 0 100 4
12819 Max 29.50 4.814 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Tater Tot 29.57 4.802 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Abby 37.08 3.830 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Wyatt 3755 3.782 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Brumby 38.47 3.691 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Julie -- 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/1/16

12604 Oliver 46.12 3.079 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Rudi 30.80 4.610 1 2 0 0 NQ
12809 ZiZziZ 43.12 3.293 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Jaeger 2458 5.777 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Zipper - 1 1 1 1 NQ
12814 Rhys 29.21 4.861 1 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Izzy 41.69 3.406 1 2 1 0 NQ
12816 Brava 43.25 3.283 1 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Mini Cooper 33.67 4.217 1 1 0 0 NQ
12821 Jackson 40.41 3.514 4 2 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 11 NQs 10 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
16809 Polo 26.01 5.652 0 0 0 0 100 1
16808 Spark 26.30 5.589 0 0 0 0 100 2
16817 Emily 27.19 5.406 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Hanna 31.56 4.658 0 0 0 0 100 4
16818 Clyde 31.70 4.637 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Tally 33.76  4.354 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Gilly 34.05 4.317 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Charlie 35.37 4.156 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Harley 36.21 4.060 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Shilo 36.95 3.978 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Lamb Chop 38.02 3.866 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Michael 3295 4.461 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/1/16

16607 Huey 36.65 4.011 3 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Kora 27.66 5.315 1 2 1 0 NQ
16806 Cayenne 4435 3.315 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Josie 36.01 4.082 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Pica 32.68 4.498 0 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Mac 30.95 4.750 1 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Darby 54.66 2.689 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Randy 47.73 3.080 1 1 0 0 NQ
16821 Rio 43.68 3.365 0 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Cricket - 0O 0 0 o0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 15 NQs 38 %Q 28
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
20849 Jagger 22.67 6.661 0 0 0 0 100 1
20821 Trip 25.37 5.952 0 0 0 0 100 2
20831 Eddie 26.93 5.607 0 0 0 0 100 3
20807 Bailey 27.09 5574 0 0 0 0 100 4
20851 Blade 2711 5.570 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Bolt 27.19 5.554 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Rev 27.73 5.445 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Pete 29.38 5.140 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Pip 29.55 5.110 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Marco 30.04 5.027 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Katy Muppet 34.48 4.379 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Izzy 36.21 4.170 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

10/1/16

20857
20810
20839
20602
20604
20605
20801
20802
20803
20804
20806
20809
20813
20815
20817
20818
20819
20823
20824
20825
20828
20830
20832
20833
20836
20837
20838
20840
20841
20842
20843

Hana
Gemma
Tux
Emmie
Goose
Theo
Sophie
Lola
Chase
Cliff
Lana
Bing
Dexter
Kruz
Skye
Kelso
Jackie-Blue
Gus
Savanna
Wynn
Annie Oakley
Egan
Abbey
Yadi
River
Spur
Porter
Reacher
Peak
Beatle

Josie

36.50
36.52
36.94

38.43
44.02
33.85
53.65
38.90
41.99
42.66
35.50
31.53
30.84
37.40
29.53
45.74
34.17
30.36
37.58
26.22

4.137
4.135
4.088

3.929
3.430
4.461
2.815
3.882
3.596
3.540
4.254
4.789
4.896
4.037
5.113
3.301
4.419
4.974
4.018
5.759

6.445

4.486
4.566
4.441
3.669
5.489
3.234
3.889

o W O W r P N OO P ODMNMNOPFP WPFPRFRLR MNP PP P P P O FP P N W O O O

O O O N bPp OO O WwWOoO d»MpP OdMP OWOUFPFP P OO O O O ODN O O O

O B P O O O O O Fr P P NP ODNPFP ONDMNMNOPFP OO O O O O o o o o o

O O O O O O O b O kP OO0 O O O 0O O 0O O 0O OO0 O o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/1/16

20844 Amber 4154 3.635 1 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Eerie 2749 5.493 2 1 1 0 NQ
20847 PInk 28.84 5.236 1 1 0 0 NQ
20848 Bailey 43.11 3.503 2 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Billy 37.98 3.976 3 2 1 0 NQ
20852 Marti 57.26 2.637 2 0 2 0 NQ
20853 Boo 23.53 6.417 0 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Edge - 1 0 5 1 NQ
20860 Kitt 3192 4.731 1 0 0 0 NQ
20861 Dune 38.76  3.896 2 1 0 0 NQ
20812 Charlee - - -- - - -- ABS
20827 Radler -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20858 Stein -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 8 NQs 11 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Féll:u'ts E Score Place
24811 Hawke Eye 2550 5.922 0 0 0 0 100 1
24807 Electra 2751 5.489 0 0 0 0 100 2
24819 Vibrant 31.43 4.804 0 0 0 0 100 3
24810 Jag 32.66 4.623 0 0 0 0 100 4
24806 Schatzi 32.86 4.595 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Rafe 36.92  4.090 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Raylene 39.15 3.857 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Tease 40.63 3.716 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Rango -- 0 0 2 1 NQ



JWW Results

10/1/16

24803
24804
24805
24809
24812
24813
24814
24815
24818
24820

Molly
Zef
Brice
Keeper
Vega
BA
Fred
Nanuk
Autie

Storm

53.91
46.21
42.03
42.94
34.37
37.83
33.67
32.75
31.84
35.99

2.801
3.268
3.593
3.517
4.393
3.992
4.485
4.611
4.742
4.196

N B O O O F + B+ O

P P P P P O FP N O O

SO B N O O B B O O O
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
10/1/16
8inches MCT 48 sec NQs 0 %Q
Armband Call Name Time Course Faults Score Place
8810 Queeny -- NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec NQs 0 %Q
Armband Call Name Time R Course Faults E Score Place
12812 Jaeger 30.56 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12818 Shani 34.20 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12819 Max 35.48 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
12806 Bella 36.40 0 0 0 0 100 4
12817 Mini Cooper 41.75 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Julie -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12808 Visa 42.56 1 2 0 0 NQ
12809 ZiZziZ 45.07 0 1 1 0 NQ
12810 Wyatt 50.32 0 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Rhys 35.76 o 1 1 0 NQ
12803 Rudi -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

10/1/16
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16811 Pica 36.52 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16818 Clyde 38.37 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16607 Huey 48.84 3 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Gilly 40.76 1 0 2 0 NQ
16803 Tally 44.59 0 1 0 0 NQ
16807 Charlie 47.47 0 1 0 0 NQ
16808 Spark 32.31 1 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Polo 32.50 0 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Mac 38.55 1 3 2 0 NQ
16821 Rio 54.33 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Darby -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches MCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R Couvzlse Féll:u'ts E Score Place
20838 Porter 33.28 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20831 Eddie 36.61 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20860 Kitt 37.42 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20809 Bing 40.28 0 0 0 0 NQ
20816 Katy Muppet 41.04 0 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Kelso 40.05 2 1 2 0 NQ
20823 Gus 41.68 0 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Annie Oakley 43.76 1 2 3 0 NQ
20833 Yadi -- 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

10/1/16
20842 Beatle
20845 Eerie
20847 PInk
20850 Billy
20853 Boo
20855 Pip
20856 Rev
20859 Edge
20805 Bolt
20811 Izzy
20812 Charlee
20829 Pete
20830 Egan
20851 Blade
20858 Stein

24inches

Armband Call Name
24806 Schatzi
24816 Raylene
24802 Rango
24811 Hawke Eye
24812 Vega
24813 BA
24819 Vibrant

56.20
34.61

35.06
43.65
38.79
35.79
47.05

Time

41.98
43.99
34.78

50.69
42.00
51.36

2 0
1 0
2 4
1 1
1 1
0 0
1 1
2 1
MCT 45 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
2 2
0 0
0 0
0 1
1 1

Course Faults

wWw K B B O N O O

F

OO O O O N O o

Premier - Regular

o O O o o +» O O

Qs 0

O O O kB O O O m

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 0

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q

Place
1 25%

2 25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
10/1/16

24818 Autie -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Course Faults

Course Faults

F
0

F

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

E Score Place
1 NQ

E

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Score Place

10/1/16
4 inches
Armband Call Name
4201 Lily
8inches
Armband Call Name
8202 Dori
12 inches
Armband Call Name
12204 Clark

Yardage:

SCT 53sec
R W
3 2
SCT 49 sec
R w
SCT 46 sec
Course Faults
R W
5 1

=
0

E
1

ABS

Qs 0 NQsl1 %QO

Score Place

NQ



JWW Results

10/1/16

20 inches Yardage: 114 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20211 Nicki 56.52 2.017
20216 Sterling --

Novice - Preferred

SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
6 2 2 0 NQ

2 2 4 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

10/1/16
8inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Sheba 48.39 2.625 3 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16406 June 35.46 3.751 0 0 0 0 100 1
16405 Fuze 34.10 3.900 3 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20407 Bob 63.73 2.087 1 0 1 0 NQ

20408 Grit 44.67 2.977 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

10/1/16
8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 49 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8203 Wynona 53.92 2.634 0 0 0 0 88 1
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 45sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16608 Zephyr 30.48 4.954 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20609 Annie - -

- - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/1/16
8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8816 Keefer 39.74 3.573 0 0 0 0 100 1
8820 Pogo 48.57 2.924 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Koda 51.03 2.783 1 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Bode 46.11 3.080 0 1 1 0 NQ
8819 Dempsey 3445 4.122 1 0 0 0 NQ
8822 Bocephus 38.79 3.661 2 2 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12826 Shelly 34.88 4.214 0 0 0 0 100 1
12828 Evan 3541 4.151 0 0 0 0 100 2
12823 Mathilda 48.21 3.049 1 1 0 0 NQ
12824 Zeni 48.80 3.012 0 1 0 0 NQ
12825 Robbie 38.08 3.860 0 1 0 0 NQ
12831 Finley 41.05 3.581 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/1/16

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 45sec Qs 5 NQsb6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16826 Kiwi 28.75 5.252 0 0 0 0 100 1
16827 Lily 29.79 5.069 0 0 0 0 100 2
16829 Caris 3413 4.424 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Fallon 34.40 4.390 0 0 0 0 100 4

16830 Maddy 34.64 4.359 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Zephyr 31.14 4.849 1 2 1 0 NQ
16824 Reba 31.25 4.832 1 1 0 0 NQ
16825 Beatrice -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16831 Khaos 30.89 4.888 1 2 0 0 NQ
16832 SoBe 35.71 4.229 1 2 0 0 NQ
16833 Zayla 37.41 4.036 1 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Féll:u'ts E Score Place
20870 Maggie 28.15 5.364 0 0 0 0 100 1
20873 Tamora 37.07 4.073 0 0 0 0 100 2
20867 Kaylee 37.33 4.045 0 0 0 0 100 3
20872 Trudi 40.96 3.687 0 0 0 0 100 4
20863 Bridget 37.12 4.068 1 0 0 0 NQ
20866 Finn 48.67 3.103 1 1 1 0 NQ
20868 Annie 34.78 4.342 1 0 0 0 NQ
20869 Elsa -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
20871 Hank 35.77 4.221 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/1/16

20874 Willie -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20876 Chance -- 0 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results

10/1/16

8inches

Armband Call Name
8819 Dempsey
8815 Bode

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12826 Shelly
12828 Evan

Time
37.88
53.39

Time
46.67
55.60

Premier - Preferred

MCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQsO
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 3 0 NQ
MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100

1 1 1 o0 NQ

%Q

Place

1 25%

%Q

Place

1 25%



Time 2 Beat Results
10/1/16

8inches

Armband Call Name
8810 Queeny
8801 Happy
8806 Cici

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12818 Shani
12802 Tag
12814 Rhys
12806 Bella
12809 ZiZi Z
12805 Abby
12201 LuLu
12203 Ralphie
12603 Julie
12804 Simon
12812 Jaeger
12815 lzzy
12819 Max
12821 Jackson

Time

41.30

54.62

Time

MCT 41.3 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0
0 0 1
1 0 0

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
27.29
28.99
29.42
31.27
36.80
39.58

41.30
45.00
49.00
53.00
57.00
60.00

10

g1 o N 00 ©

MCT 27.29 sec

Course Faults
w F E

o O O O r P P OO O o o o o
N P M P O O P O O O O O O
o O O o O P P B O O O O o o

Qs 1

Qs 6

NQs 2

Points
10

NQ
NQ

NQs 8

Points

Regular

%Q 33

Place
1

%Q 43

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

10/1/16

16 inches

Armband
16812
16808
16607
16602
16404
16203
16204
16604
16801
16802
16807
16813
16206
16601

Call Name
Hanna
Spark
Huey
Michael
Kramer
Camille
Ace
Prank
Gilly
Kora
Charlie
Mac
Dash

Triton

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
27.29
30.00
32.00
35.00
38.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
60.00

Time
32.80
35.64
37.24
39.08
40.50

Points

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

MCT 32.8 sec

Course Faults
w F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
2 1 0
0 0 1
0 1 0
0 1 1
0 1 1
0 1 0
1 0 0

Qs 5

NQs 7

Points
10

9
8
8
7

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS

Regular

%Q 42

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
10/1/16
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.80 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 52.00 4
Truncated time < 55,00 3
20 inches MCT 24.74 sec Qs 15 NQs 16 %Q 48
Armband Call Name Time (\ZAj)urs?:FaultEs Points Place
20853 Boo 24.74 0 0 0 10 1
20832 Abbey 26.55 0 0 0 9
20856 Rev 28.55 0 0 0 8
20816 Katy Muppet 30.86 0O 0 © 7
20809 Bing 31.02 0 0 0 7
20829 Pete 32.72 0 0 0 7
20604 Goose 33.37 0 0 0 6
20830 Egan 33.49 0 0 0 6
20823 Gus 33.70 0 0 0 6
20811 lzzy 34.34 0 0 0 6
20842 Beatle 39.23 0 0 0 4
20857 Hana 40.07 0 0 0 3
20817 Skye 41.70 0 0 0 3
20608 Rascal 46.17 0 0 0 1
20605 Theo 49.99 0 0 0 1
20001 Boomer -- 0 0 1 NQ
20203 Cinch -- 0 2 1 NQ
20207 Stella -- 0 1 1 NQ
20402 Leo 49.60 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

10/1/16

20404
20601
20606
20607
20801
20814
20821
20828
20836
20850
20855
20860
20822
20827
20833

24 inches

Armband

24807
24819
24814

Addict
Misty
Rigby
Page
Sophie
Lacy
Trip
Annie Oakley
River
Billy
Pip

Kitt
Roman
Radler
Yadi

Call Name
Electra
Vibrant
Fred

28.68
28.29

31.31
30.82
31.58
26.24
31.45
43.85
31.97
40.42
28.16

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
26.56
31.69
35.96

Time
24.74
27.00
29.00
32.00
34.00
37.00
39.00
42.00
44.00
50.00

- O b O B O O +»r O O +—» O
O F P N N P N O P P N DN
O O O O O o o o o +» o o

10

P N W s OO N 0O

MCT 26.56 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Qs 4

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 5

Points
10
8
6

Regular

%Q 44

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

10/1/16

24818
24401
24802
24808
24813
24820

Autie
Triton
Rango
Tease
BA

Storm

44.51
35.11
29.56
49.72
35.70
28.96

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
26.56
29.00
31.00
34.00
37.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
47.00
50.00

O B B O LB O

Points

W=y
o

P N WS OO N 00 ©

R P P P N O

O O O o o o

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
10/1/16
8inches MCT O sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
8601 Sheba -- 2 2 1 NQ
Time Points
12 inches MCT 34.77 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
12826 Shelly 34.77 0 0 0 10 1
12831 Finley 43.07 0 0 0 7
12823 Mathilda -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.77 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 45 .00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time <= 52 .00 5
Truncated time <= 55.00 4
Truncated time <= 59.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2
16 inches MCT 32.58 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time ?NourseFFaultEs Points Place
16608 Zephyr 32.58 0 0 0 10 1
16827 Lily 32.67 0 0 0 9



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
10/1/16
Time Points

Truncated time = 32.58 10

Truncated time <= 35.00 9

Truncated time <= 39.00 8

Truncated time <= 42.00 7

Truncated time <= 45.00 6

Truncated time <= 48.00 5

Truncated time <= 52.00 4

Truncated time < 55,00 3
20 inches MCT 35.72 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\ivours?:FaultEs Points Place

20871 Hank 35.72 0O 0 © 10 1
Time Points

Truncated time = 35,72 10

Truncated time <= 39.00 9

Truncated time <= 42.00 8

Truncated time <= 46.00 7

Truncated time < 50.00 6



